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25.00 47 282 Ibs
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75.00

95.00

115.00

155.00

61.5

330 Ibs
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Piper Seneca ll

Long Range 61.5

FuelStik "Ma
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ster"

Cut Along Bold Lines - Finished Size 8 15/16"

Caution - The operator
of the FuelStik "Master" is
solely responsible to assure
that the correct scale is
properly installed in the
Float Tube and that through
on-ground experience the
operator has observed that
the quantities shown are
accurate. The FuelStik is a
secondary means of
estimating fuel quantity

and in no way is meant to
replace the fuel measuring
equipment mandated by
FAR's or otherwise.


http://www.fuelstik.com/

